
Public Arts Committee
Special Meeting Agenda

Fraser Town Hall, 153 Fraser Avenue and Virtually
Friday January 10th, 2022

9:00 AM- 11:00 AM
NOTE: Times are approximate and agenda subject to change 

Virtual Meeting Information 
Join Zoom Meeting

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/2590408013
Meeting ID: 259 040 8013

 Phone 1-344-248-7799

Roll Call 

Approval Of Agenda 

Discussion Items 

Fire And Ice 2023

Other Business 

Future Agenda Items

Adjourn 

Fire And Ice Poster

Fireandice2022.Jpg

Members of the Fraser Board of Trustees may attend this meeting. 

1.

2.

3.

a.

4.

5.

6.

7.

Documents:

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/2590408013
https://www.frasercolorado.com/6ef35c0d-2147-4b5b-9955-e4fef2eaa926





